GR&P Autumn Action Weekend 2010

Individual Events

0101

0102

0103
0104

0121
0122
0301

0302

0303
0304

0321
0322
0501

0502

0503
0504
0521
0522
0701

0702

25m Precision LSR

25m Precision GRCF

25m Precision GRCF Open
25m Precision GRCF Classic

25m Precision LBP
25m Precision LBR
50m Precision GRSB

50m Precision GRCF

50m Precision GRCF Open
50m Precision GRCF Classic

50m Precision LBP
50m Precision LBR
America Match GRSB

America Match GRCF

America Match GRCF Open
America Match GRCF Classic
America Match LBP

America Match LBR

Timed & Precision 1 GRSB

Timed & Precision 1 GRCF

Prize List

X @ W >» >» X X X

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd

1st

1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st

2237
410
1469
2108
410
2237

2237
345
927
476
1569
1469
2237
410
2023
1469

345
2544

1022
2308
2023
2023
1022

810

1022
167
1772
090
2308
1977
2429
2022
783

John Shine

Neil Jones

Paul Tester
James Stevenson
Neil Jones

John Shine
<only one entry>
John Shine
Roger Hodgkins
Peter Blackbee
Martin Maldar
Chris McLean
Paul Tester
John Shine

Neil Jones

Chris Thompson
Paul Tester
<only one entry>
Roger Hodgkins
Michael Callum
<only one entry>
Steve Lamb
Andrew Brice
Chris Thompson
Chris Thompson
Steve Lamb

<no entries>
Alan Whittle

<no entries>
Steve Lamb
Keith Cox

Terry Fry
Norman Brown
Andrew Brice
Cornelius Schalkwyk
Chris Donovan
Karen Thompson
Peter Watts

279
270
268

299

299

298

296

295

293
156
273
285
285
284
284
279

270
266

232
290
273
289
284

286

259
299
299

299
298
292

284

282
300

10X
4X
5X
19X
17X
20X

12X

17X

15X
0X
2X
4X
1X
9X
X
X

3X
1X

2X
5X
5X
9X
10X

6X

5X
17X
16X
8X
16X
12X
2X
X
28X
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0703
0704

0721

0722

0734

0901

0902

0903
0904
0921

0922
0922
0922
1021

1022

1101

Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Open
Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Classic

Timed & Precision 1 LBP

Timed & Precision 1 LBR

Timed & Precision 1 SG

Timed & Precision 2 GRSB

Timed & Precision 2 GRCF

Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Open
Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Classic
Timed & Precision 2 LBP

Timed & Precision 2 LBR
Timed & Precision 2 LBR
Timed & Precision 2 LBR
Timed & Precision 3 LBP

Timed & Precision 3 LBR

Multi-Target GRSB

W > X X W >» X X W W W > >» X X

W > X X W >» >» X

W > X W >» X

2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st

1st
2nd
1st

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
2nd

1st
2nd
1st

1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st

2190
1611
1837
2188
2086
2429
2545
243
164
810
1772
1586
748
030

090
133
783

2190
1102
1103
296
468
030

783
1022
2190

1768
1155
1264
1768
164

1990

Martin Hale
Chris Lewis
Marek Pawlik
Graham Gough
Jacky Lamb
Chris Donovan
Maria Callum
Paul Flanagan
Phil Cowling
Alan Whittle
Terry Fry

Steve Foskett
Graham Trimmer
Alan Barker

<no entries>
Norman Brown
John Chambers
Peter Watts
<only one entry>
Martin Hale

Ron Sargent
Andrew Duffy
David Hackett
John Lynch
Alan Barker
<only one entry>
Peter Watts
Steve Lamb
Martin Hale
<only one entry>
<no entries>
<no entries>
<only one entry>
<no entries>
<only one entry>
<no entries>
<no entries>
Peter Matthews
Michael Chinery
Gaynor Chinery
Peter Matthews
Phil Cowling
Chris West

300
300
299
298
297
296
294
284
300
300
300
298
297
295

299
297
293

293
293
293

586

573

566

595

593
582

556

25X
24X
20X
12X
10X
8X
9X
5X
19X
18X
11X
13X
12X
8X

15X
12X
11X

11X
X
6X
27X
15X
16X

32X

26X
19X

14X

246
236
236
233

116

12X
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1102

1103
1104
1121

1122

1134

1301

1302

1303
1304
1321

1322

1501

Multi-Target GRCF

Multi-Target GRCF Open
Multi-Target GRCF Classic
Multi-Target LBP

Multi-Target LBR

Multi-Target SG

Phoenix A GRSB

Phoenix A GRCF

Phoenix A GRCF Open
Phoenix A GRCF Classic
Phoenix A LBP

Phoenix A LBR

1500 GRSB

W > X X W > X W > X W >» > X W > > X X X W w >» > X X

W > >» X W >» X W >» X

2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st

1st

1st
2nd
1st

1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st

1st
1st
1st

1st
1st

1st
1st
2nd
1st

296
167
030
2308
2124
2539
1569
1022
296
2308
1800
2347

1800

164
1264
581

043
2124
1912
1773
561
296
2108
067
1022
296
1569
1784

1772
582
748

1773
2123

167
468
1022
1264

David Hackett
Keith Cox

Alan Barker
Andrew Brice
Steve Denton
Chris Vale

Chris McLean
Steve Lamb
David Hackett
Andrew Brice
Alan Podevin
Stuart Roberts
<only one entry>
Alan Podevin
<only one entry>
Phil Cowling
Gaynor Chinery
John Pilmer
<only one entry>
Mel Beard
Steve Denton
Paul Tasker
Morné van Dalen
David Payne
David Hackett
James Stevenson
Andy Senneck
Steve Lamb
David Hackett
Chris McLean
Jason Croxon
<only one entry>
Terry Fry

Tony Pilmer
Graham Trimmer
<no entries>
Morné van Dalen
Andy Brook
<only one entry>
Keith Cox

John Lynch
Steve Lamb
Gaynor Chinery

113
113
110
108
98
95
119
119
118
118
116
105

114

115
113
103

110
111
111
104
104
199
163
155
195
192
187
172

193
177
186

166
169

1476
1470
1465
1420

11X
9X
10X
9X
1X
5X
16X
16X
17X
14X
13X
10X

12X

16X
13X
5X

6X
8X
11X
X
5X
30X
X
8X
26X
24X
23X
X

20X
14X
16X

11X
5X

86X
68X
79X
64X
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1502

1503
1504
1521

1522

1701

1702

1703
1704
1721

1722

1821
1822

1500 GRCF

1500 GRCF Open
1500 GRCF Classic
1500 LBP

1500 LBR

Bianchi GRSB

Bianchi GRCF

Bianchi GRCF Open
Bianchi GRCF Classic
Bianchi LBP

Bianchi LBR

Bianchi Tyro LBP
Bianchi Tyro LBR

O 0O m m >» >» X X X OO

O 0O W >» X X OO0 O wWw >» X W >» X m>» X X

W > X W >» X

1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st

1st
1st
1st
2nd

1st

1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

672
1773
1772
1990
1155
354
683
314
2048
586

2070
810

1586
1155

164

1611
590
287
2114
1977
2237
1937
167
623
180

1797

623

043

1990

Andrew Sherriff
Morné van Dalen
Terry Fry

Chris West
Michael Chinery
David Holt

Jim Smith
Maurice Harney
Philip Bond
David Pollock
<only one entry>
Richard Sutcliffe
Alan Whittle
Steve Foskett
Michael Chinery
<only one entry>
<no entries>
Phil Cowling
<only one entry>
<only one entry>
Chris Lewis
Nigel Porter

Ken Green
Sophie Norton
Cornelius Schalkwyk
John Shine
Achim Dreyer
Keith Cox

Gwyn Roberts
Ashley Dagger
<only one entry>
<no entries>
<only one entry>
<no entries>
Tony Walsh
Gwyn Roberts
<no entries>
<only one entry>
Mel Beard

<only one entry>
Chris West

<no entries>

<no entries>

1403 30X
1418 58X

1493 105X
1492 102X

1492 99X
1488 95X

1484 111X

1478 73X
1477 86X
1458 74X

1479 94X
1474 80X
1487 91X
1484 96X

1464 64X

1906 138X
1865 125X

1705 92X

1758 115X
1694 109X

1581 97X
1565 85X

1918 151X
1912 156X
1880 133X

1525 79X

1886 152X

1900 145X

1595 80X
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1901 Advancing Target GRSB

1902 Advancing Target GRCF

1903 Advancing Target GRCF Open
1904 Advancing Target GRCF Classic

1921 Advancing Target LBP

1922 Advancing Target LBR

2101 Speed Steel Challenge GRSB

2102 Speed Steel Challenge GRCF

2103 Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Open
2104 Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Classic
2121 Speed Steel Challenge LBP

2122 Speed Steel Challenge LBR

3335 BDMP Embassy Cup SG Pump
3336 BDMP Embassy Cup SG Semi-Auto

3822 Manv Man LBR

W W > > > X X X W ww>»>» > X X

W > > X X W >» X X

1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd

1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd

1772
1611
2108
283
871
1774
1013
2190
1772
683
582
2308
410
1784
2536
1990
1772
810
164
1773
1586
1779
164
2190
043
2123
468
133
1611
687
043
1990

1264
043
1773
561
561
133
1912
043
1990

Terry Fry

Chris Lewis
James Stevenson
Doug Green
Mark Griffiths
David Ward
Richard Perry
Martin Hale
Terry Fry

Jim Smith

Tony Pilmer
Andrew Brice
Neil Jones
Jason Croxon
James Moody
Chris West
Terry Fry

Alan Whittle
Phil Cowling
Morné van Dalen
Steve Foskett
Steve Wattam
Phil Cowling
Martin Hale

Mel Beard
Andy Brook
John Lynch
John Chambers
Chris Lewis
Chris Smoothy
Mel Beard
Chris West

<no entries>
<only one entry>
Gaynor Chinery
Mel Beard
Morné van Dalen
David Payne
David Payne
John Chambers
Paul Tasker
Mel Beard
Chris West

279
278
276
276
276
258
258
180
180
179
179
177
177
170
167
171
177
177
177
176
179
155
178
178
176
172

22X
27X
23X
19X
23X
14X
14X
28X
26X
20X
19X
24X
16X
16X
13X
23X
27X
23X
30X
21X
21X
10X
24X
16X
19X
17X

165 9X
46.28
46.86
49.65
62.97
72.44

60.62

54.06

63.90
118
119
117
117
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6380 200m Any Full-Bore Rifle

6381 200m .303 (pre-1950 iron sights)

6382 200m Military Rifle (pre-1980 iron

6580 McQueen

Team Events

<no team entries>

3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd=
3rd=
3rd=

1346
1990
393
226
1915
2243
2188
226
1915
1356
133
458
2234
2431

Phil Stead

Chris West

Chris Pannell
William Ellis
Bruce Ellis

Alan Ward
Graham Gough
William Ellis
Bruce Ellis

Andy Wyspianski
John Chambers
Peter Lomas
Christopher McGill
John Morgan-Hosey

175
161
160
108
102
101
145
120
55 5V
53 4V
53 3V
53 3V
53 3V
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